PK_ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _
SERIES DIRECT SHIELDING INDIRECT SHIELDING DIRECT SOURCE1
PKD - Pika Direct
PKI - Pika Indirect
PKDI - Pika Direct/Indirect
Housing pg. 2
A - Frosted Diffuse
BW - Batwing

• �Multiply battery wattage X fixture LPW shown on Lumen Table
• �120 (LPW)  x 10 (watts) = 1200 battery lumen output
Battery OR Emergency Ordering Examples
• Single circuit, 10w Integral Battery     	                  Ordering Code:   1-1FSB
• Emergency only, 10w Integral Battery     	 Ordering Code:   E-1PLL
•	 Select emergency section type if required, indicate total QTY. Example 1FSG
•	 Combine battery and emergency ordering codes if both options are selected
Battery
Finish
_FSG Factory Select ALCR Emergency Control Device, UNV
•	 Standard powder-coat textured white, textured black, or matte aluminum finish; consult factory for chip of standard finishes
•	 Selecting a fixture finish other than white may impact lumen output; consult factory for more information
W White (white cord/white canopy)
BL Textured Black (black cord/black canopy)
AL Matte Aluminum (white cord/matte aluminum canopy)
CC Custom Color (white cord/color match canopy)
Fixture Options
Controls
•	 Pinnacle is able to accommodate different control solutions from different manufacturers. Consult Factory for more information.
RBW Decorative Remote Box, White
RBBK Decorative Remote Box, Black
•	 Standard remote box has removable grid clips and can be used for both grid or surface
mounting. Decorative remote box is only for surface mount and has flat cover plate.
Standard
Remote Box
Decorative
Remote Box
•	 Battery will be remote mounted with driver and requires standard remote box
•	 Select battery type if required, indicate total QTY. Example 2PLL
•	 90 minute battery runtime; test button is remote to fixture and requires an
additional drop
•	 Battery operates full length of housing up to 8’ on individual fixtures or within
continuous row
•	 For more battery options available, see Pinnacle Resource Guide
PIKA
Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice. Specification sheets that appear on pinnacle-ltg.com are the most recent version and supersede all other previously printed or electronic versions.
PK_ARM_SPEC_APRIL2026
Designed in Denver, CO • USA | pinnacle-ltg.com | O: 303-322-5570 F: 303-322-5568
Arm Mount
Micro Linear
Photometrics
Direct Batwing
Test # KPL2015-192
Catalog # PKD-BW-N-835VHO-4
Lumens 4011
Watts 26.74
Efficacy 150
Indirect Batwing
Test # KPL2015-176
Catalog # PKI-N-BW-835VHO-4
Lumens 4008
Watts 30.7
Efficacy 130
Luminance Data (cd/sq.m)
Angle In
Degrees
Average
0-Deg
Average
45-Deg
Average
90-Deg
45 37963 53915 49542
55 34394 45557 31613
65 30054 33687 21840
75 23960 22798 16803
85 13040 13279 13152
Candela Distribution
Vert
Angle
Horizontal Angle
 0 22.5 45 67.5 90
0 1363 1363 1363 1363 1363